
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° MENGONI ALESSIA VISANI VALENTINA 19 1° LORDO 13, 7, 2, 3(8), 2(5)

DIANA FERDINANDO MORGANTI MICHELE 19 2° LORDO 13, 7, 2, 3(8), 1(5)

SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 19 13, 7, 2, 2(8)

4° TACCONI ROSSANO CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO 18

CIMICHELLA STEFANO BEATRICE RENATO 18

6° DURACCIO FRANCESCO MORLUPI ALESSANDRO 17

BARBARO JACOPO SALITURO FABRIZIA 17

ROSIELLO MICHELE D'AMBRA FRANCO 17

BALESTRA ANDREA BALESTRA ALBERTO 17

10° FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA Branca Brunelio 16

CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 16

LUCIANO RICCARDO ASSETTA ETTORE 16

TRINCA GIORGIO CICCHETTA MAURO 16

14° SODA GIUSEPPE CENCIA GIANLUCA 15

FRUSONE ANDREA PETRUCCI ALBINO 15

DOMENICONI ANDREA PICCIOLI FABIO 15

MILENI DAVID MELLONE ELISA 15

MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 15

TEKLE GAIDAD CLIFFORD ERIK 15

PROIETTI FRANCESCA TOMBA AGOSTINO 15

SPINELLI MARZIA COSTANTINI GIORGIO 15

22° CALDERINI CLAUDIO MENDITTO ANTONIO 14

TOMASSI PIETRO TULLI GIUSEPPE 14

TANZA GIANDOMENICO D'ARRIGO ENRICO 14

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA PANERAI GIANLUCA 14

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 14

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO 14

28° PANICCIA MAURIZIO PICCARI ALBERTO 13

BIANCONI STEFANO BARNABA ANTONIO 13

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 13

31° CECCARONI FEDERICO BONINI EDOARDO 12

FIASCHI ALBERTO GARGIULO CARLO 12

VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 12

SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 12

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 12

DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 12

37° LO FIEGO VITO ANCONA MARCO 11

CERACCHI STEFANO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 11

MAIOLATI ROBERTO BORGHINO WALTER 11

COSTI FRANCESCA LONZI STEFANO 11

DI FILIPPO LUCIO MORICONI CINZIA 11

BIANCONI SERGIO DI FANTE ALFREDINO 11

43° SITA EMILIO LEDDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 10

DONNINI PAOLO MANCHI LUCA 10

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 10

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARDESSI LAURA 10

POMPEI VINCENZO ASATRIAN MARIIA 10

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO 10

49° ADAMO VINCENZO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 9

SANTORO ANIELLO VARESI PAOLO 9

CALICCHIO CARLO RAPARELLI FEDERICO 9

BATTISTI ANDREA BATTISTI LIVIA 9

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO 9

54° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS FREGA GIUSEPPE 8

FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO 8

SICILIANI ERNESTO FERRARO FRANCESCO 8

57° STILLO GIUSEPPE FERRETTI STEFANO 7

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO BELISARI LISA 7

AMATA ELEONORA FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 7

CALORE MARCO MANCINI GIUSEPPE AL. 7

TROTTA CIRO SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA 7

FRALLEONI FABIO LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 7

63° TOMMASINI ENZO PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 6

ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 6

SANTARELLI PAOLO LUCHETTI MARCO 6

MORUZZI GIANCARLO MARCHETTI ELIANA 6

LEUCCI MARCELLO ILARI MAURO 6

DONATIELLO NELLO CIGLIANO PAOLA 6

69° FRANCIULLI ADELINA CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 5

70° FUSILLO MATTEO PAROLI MARIA PIA 4

MEDAGLIA MARIO TOMASSI ITALO 4
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72° ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE PINI LUCA SQ. 3.3b(2)

CIANI VALTERE GIARDINO ANTONIO SQ. 3.3b

Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° CIMICHELLA STEFANO BEATRICE RENATO 24 1° NETTO

2° SABBI ALDO TADDEI LORELLA 23 2° NETTO

3° CIVITA CLAUDIO SENZANI MORENA 21 1^ MISTA 13, 7

SPINELLI MARZIA COSTANTINI GIORGIO 21 13, 6

TACCONI ROSSANO CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO 21

MARCHESIANI LUCA MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO 21

TRINCA GIORGIO CICCHETTA MAURO 21

8° FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA BRANCA BRUNELIO 20

DURACCIO FRANCESCO MORLUPI ALESSANDRO 20

MENGONI ALESSIA VISANI VALENTINA 20

CALDERINI CLAUDIO MENDITTO ANTONIO 20

TANZA GIANDOMENICO D'ARRIGO ENRICO 20

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA PANERAI GIANLUCA 20

DIANA FERDINANDO MORGANTI MICHELE 20

MILENI DAVID MELLONE ELISA 20

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 20

17° FRUSONE ANDREA PETRUCCI ALBINO 19

TOMASSI PIETRO TULLI GIUSEPPE 19

VALENTE GIUSEPPE VARENGO PAOLA 19

BARBARO JACOPO SALITURO FABRIZIA 19

MAIOLATI ROBERTO BORGHINO WALTER 19

DOMENICONI ANDREA PICCIOLI FABIO 19

ROSIELLO MICHELE D'AMBRA FRANCO 19

BALESTRA ANDREA BALESTRA ALBERTO 19

DE MATTEO MATTEO GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 19

GUERRA WILLINGTON GUERRA STEFANO 19

27° PANICCIA MAURIZIO PICCARI ALBERTO 18

LO FIEGO VITO ANCONA MARCO 18

LUCIANO RICCARDO ASSETTA ETTORE 18

SONCINI LUCA CUFFARO ROSSANA 18

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 18

TEKLE GAIDAD CLIFFORD ERIK 18

COSTI FRANCESCA LONZI STEFANO 18

PROIETTI FRANCESCA TOMBA AGOSTINO 18

35° SODA GIUSEPPE CENCIA GIANLUCA 17

BIANCONI STEFANO BARNABA ANTONIO 17

CECCARONI FEDERICO BONINI EDOARDO 17

SERAFINO GIACOMO CHELI VANDA 17

GATTEI SANDRO VENERUCCI LOREDANA 17

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO 17

DI FILIPPO LUCIO MORICONI CINZIA 17

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO 17

43° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS FREGA GIUSEPPE 16

ADAMO VINCENZO MARINELLI ANTONELLA 16

FIASCHI ALBERTO GARGIULO CARLO 16

SITA EMILIO LEDDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 16

CALICCHIO CARLO RAPARELLI FEDERICO 16

DONNINI PAOLO MANCHI LUCA 16

SICILIANI ERNESTO FERRARO FRANCESCO 16

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARDESSI LAURA 16

BIANCONI SERGIO DI FANTE ALFREDINO 16

52° SANTORO ANIELLO VARESI PAOLO 15

CERACCHI STEFANO FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 15

AMATA ELEONORA FRANCESCHETTI FABIO 15

POMPEI VINCENZO ASATRIAN MARIIA 15

FRALLEONI FABIO LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 15

57° FILIPPETTI ANDREA FILIPPETTI VALERIO 14

STILLO GIUSEPPE FERRETTI STEFANO 14

BATTISTI ANDREA BATTISTI LIVIA 14

CALORE MARCO MANCINI GIUSEPPE AL. 14

DONATIELLO NELLO CIGLIANO PAOLA 14

62° TOMMASINI ENZO PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 13

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO BELISARI LISA 13

MORUZZI GIANCARLO MARCHETTI ELIANA 13

TROTTA CIRO SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA 13

66° FUSILLO MATTEO PAROLI MARIA PIA 12

SANTARELLI PAOLO LUCHETTI MARCO 12

FRANCIULLI ADELINA CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 12
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69° ROCCA MARIO PANTANELLA GINA 11

70° LEUCCI MARCELLO ILARI MAURO 10

MEDAGLIA MARIO TOMASSI ITALO 10

72° ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE PINI LUCA SQ. 3.3b(2)

CIANI VALTERE GIARDINO ANTONIO SQ. 3.3b

SANTARELLI PAOLO PIN BUCA 2: 3,08 m
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